
I/c 

First list of PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER RTE for BALVATIKA-1 

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of first list to take ADMISSION is 04/04/2025 as per admission 
schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 

S No. 

This list wll automatically be considered CANCELLED when the SECOND LIST is released and the candidature 
for ADMISSION wil also be considered as CANCELLED 

56 

75 

156 

79 

| 62 

153 

88 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

160 

REGION - BHOPAL 

110 

121 

Subject to document verification 

RTE Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

125260092359252600 
051091 

125260123173252600 
068651 

125260240335252600 
161850 

090024 
12526012825125260C BHAVESH VERMA 

157639 

Name 

SURYANSH 
PRAJAPATI 

12526011013425260C NAYRA VARMA 
061679 

088771 

PRANIKA SHARMMA 

12526023491225260C HAMZA ALI 

125260252938252600 
170816 

PEEHU YADAV 

12526018799225260C 
111925 

125260156414252600 RITIKA BENWANSH 

AASIM KHAN 

SHAMBHAVI YADAV 

12526020338125260C DAKSHIT YADAV 
131532 

Lottery Number / 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

TT 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA 

REGION - BHOPAL (ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26) 

First list of PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATEs for BALVATIKA-1 

Subject to document verification 

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of first list to take ADMISSION is 04/04/2025 as per admission 
schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 

S No. 

This list will automatically be considered CANCELLED when the SECOND LIST is released and the 
candidature for ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

12526015641 
425260O0887 

71 

DA SC Lottery Result 

Name 

RITIKA 
BENWANSH 

Service 

Category 

5 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

Lottery 
Number l 
Wait List 
Number 

1 



NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of first list to take ADMISSION is 04/04/2025 as per admission schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 

I/S 

This list will automaticalls be considered CANCELLED when the SECOND LIST is released and the candidature for ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED 

S No. 

15 

22 

16 

11 

21 

18 

13 

10 

20 

3 

12 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA REGION - BHOPAL (ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26) 

19 

First list of PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES for BALVATIKA-1 
Subject to document verification 

1: 
02 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

55 

12526011198 
52526000622 

87 

12526019245 
62526001396 

10 

125260011 72 
52526000072 

43 

12526025058 
82526001692 

29 

12526017254 
82526001227 

12526002073 
32526000097 

95 

12526005744 
22526001741 

03 

12526020323 
62526001290 

43 

12526010293 
92526001264 

98 

12526024258 

42526001643 
98 

12526021604 
52526001413 

46 

12526014658 
6252600OB94 

23 

12526007728 
72526000462 

12526002220 
72526000O98 

90 

12526003547 

1252GOO01 76 
04 

1252600G649 
1252600O354 

54 

12526023I256 
52526001558 

40 

1252GO01O15 
0Z526000248 

44 

12526014187 
2252600 T432 

1252G020B46 
129200 604 

125u0U/ 

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result 
Name 

MAYANK 
GOUD 

SITANSHI 
LODHI 

KUSHAL 
AHIRVWAR 

SAANVI 
RAIKWAR 

DIVYANSHI 
KAILAASIYA 

PRAIGYA 
PAL 

NITIN LODHI 

ANUBHAV 
SINGH 

ATHARV 
KAKOTIYA 

ALOK 
RAYKWAR 

ATHARV 
GUPTA 

DUA 
HUSSAIN 

KAVYA 

VERMA 

MITANSH 
PATEL 

SHIANSH 
PARIHAR 

DAKSHIT 
YADAV 

BHUMI VISH 
WAKAWRMA 

PALAK 
SAKEI 

ANUPRIYA 
PRAJAPATI 

AAYUSHI 
PAIGWAR 

IRAPL 

HWRAwAR 

Service 
Category 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of 
Transfers 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number ! 
Wait List 
Number 

3 

4 

6 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

18 

19 

20 

21 



I 

S No. 

1 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA 

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of first list to take ADMISSION is O4/04/2025 as per 
admission schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 

2 

This list will automatically be considered CANCELLED when the SECOND LIST iS released and 
the candidature for ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED 

3 

REGION -BHOPAL (ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26) 

4 

First list of PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES for BALVATIKA-1 

Subject to document verification 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

82 

CATEGORY 2 Lottery Result 

12526013465 PRIYAVRAT 
12526000839 SINGH 

Name 

27 

12526024240 YANI JAIN 
12526001716 

PARIHAR 

12526013760 CHARVIK 

82526001560 NAGLE 

12526008882 AANAV 
12526000537 SINGH 

12 PARIHAR 

Service 

Category 

2 

2 

2 

Number of 
Transfers 

1 

NA 

Lottery 
Number / 
Wait List 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 
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